LVI400 Series
Low-Voltage Inverter
Ideal for various electric applications.
Universal AC Motor Controller
The Dana TM4 LVI400 Inverter Series is designed to
control all synchronous and asynchronous motor types
used in Battery Electric Vehicles.
Adaptable motor control, using a Flux Vector Control

Cont.
Current
(Arms)
(**)
Boost
Curr.
10 Sec.
(Arms)
Heat Sink
Types
available
Size LxWxH
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LVI420-SM-24/48-300-XX-BS 24..48 300
C – 150
Av – 150
W – 195
360
C - Plate
Av - Air
cooled
vertical
W - Water
cooled
C - 160x160x77
Av – pending
W - pending
C – 2,15
Av – pending
W – pending
LVI420-SM-24/48-400-XX-BS 24..48 400
C – 200
Av – 200
W – 260
480
LVI420-SM-24/48-500-XX-BS 24..48 500
C – 250
Av – 250
W – 325
600
LVI420-SM-48/80-300-XX-BS 48..80 300
C – 150
Av – 150
W – 195
360
LVI420-SM-48/80-400-XX-BS 48..80 400
C – 200
Av – 200
W – 260
480
LVI430-SM-24/48-600-XX-BS 24..48 600
C – 300
Av – 300
W – 390
720
C - 169x215x83
Av – pending
W - pending
C – 3,70
Av – pending
W – pending
LVI430-SM-24/48-800-XX-BS 24..48 800
C – 400
Av – 400
W – 390
960
LVI430-SM-48/80-600-XX-BS 48..80 600
C – 300
Av – 300
W – 390
720
LVI430-SM-48/80-800-XX-BS 48..80 800
C – 400
Av – 400
W – 520
960

Cont.
Current
(Arms)
(**)
Boost
Curr.
10 Sec.
(Arms)
Heat Sink
Types
available
Size LxWxH
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LVI420-SM-80/100-250-XX-AS 80..100 250
C – 125
Av – 125
W – 163
300
C - Plate
Av - Air
cooled
vertical
W - Water
cooled
C - 160x160x77
Av – pending
W - pending
C – 2,15
Av – pending
W – pending
LVI420-SM-80/100-375-XX-AS 80..100 375
C – 188
Av – 188
W – 244
450
LVI420-SM-100/120-250-XX-AS 100..120 250
C – 125
Av – 125
W – 163
300
LVI430-SM-80/100-500-XX-AS 80..100 500
C – 250
Av – 250
W – 325
600
C - 169x215x83
Av – pending
W - pending
C – 3,70
Av – pending
W – pending
LVI430-SM-80/100-750-XX-AS 80..100 750
C – 375
Av – 375
W – 488
900
LVI430-SM-100/120-500-XX-AS 100..120 500
C – 250
Av – 250
W – 325
600